Date: 7/22/2016 9:12:48 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 06160728
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F262272313003

F261993842002

F593541899001

F593020037001

F841583583002

F591605524008

F352245772001

F592038877001

F810883237001

F274091657001

F205021902002

F650874962003

F208006355001

F593337206001

F261084418001

F310650779002

F461247834001

F650850057001

F452884041002

F630573758001

F743164734001

F591673144001

F510389582012

Proposal ID: E6K21
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
A2B ENGINEERING LLC
Plans & Specs
ACF, LLC
Plans & Specs
ACME BARRICADES LC
Plans & Specs
AIR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT
Plans & Specs
BIG R BRIDGE
Plans & Specs
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES OF CENTRAL
Plans & Specs
DELAMERE INDUSTRIES INC
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC, |
Plans & Specs
GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs
GFA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Plans & Specs
HIGHWAY SYSTEMS INCORPORATED
Plans & Specs
RAINBOW DISTRIBUTORS USA, INC.
Plans & Specs
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs
ROCAL, INC
Plans & Specs
S.S.L. CORP
Plans & Specs

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION
CORP.

Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC
Plans & Specs

TEMPLE, INC.

Plans & Specs

THE ARRAS GROUP, INC.

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

WORLD ELECTRIC SUPPLY

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 001
Shipping Address

5406 N. HOOVER BLVD, STE. 12
TAMPA, FL 33634

2020 WEST 7TH STREET ST.
PAUL, MN 55116

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

165 DRENNEN ROAD
ORLANDO, FL 32806

PO BOX 1290 GREENLY, CO
80632

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

2776 SOUTH FINANICAL COURT
SANFORD, FL 32773

6311 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND
O LAKES, FL 34638

7035A SW 47 STREET MIAMI,
FL 33155

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

1215 WALLACE DRIVE DELRAY
BEACH, FL 33444

1749 CR 525 E SUMTERVILLE,
FL 33585

204 N. ELM AVE. SANFORD,, FL
32771

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2530 NW SERVICE ROAD OPA
LOCKA, FL 33054

5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL
33314

2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD.
SANFORD, FL 32773

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

170 SUNPORT LANE SUITE 800
ORLANDO, FL 32809

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

11010 NW 30TH ST SU 106
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Phone / Fax No.

(813) 924-5098
(813) 793-4692
(651) 294-3551
(651) 699-1830
(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(407) 438-1466
(407) 856-7209
(970) 356-9600
(970) 356-9261
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(407) 330-2800
(407) 330-2804
(813) 929-0841
(813) 929-0662
(305) 666-4210
(305) 666-4211
(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511
(561) 347-0070
(561) 395-5805
(352) 748-4258
(352) 748-4962
(407) 330-6363
(407) 330-6360
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(305) 549-8372
(305) 549-8373
(954) 214-3622

(954) 327-3375
(407) 894-8851
(407) 831-1508
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(423) 727-4040
(407) 859-1399
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(786) 510-3817

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB... 7/22/2016



Vendor ID
F262272313003

F593541899001

F591605524008

F352245772001

F593133525002

F651119942002

F592038877001

F274091657001

F571191566001

F205021902002

F650874962003

F720572987002

F650024320001

F208006355001

F462088820001

F203908361003

F592326966005

F593057681001

F261084418001

F454767314002

F310650779002

F461247834001

F452884041002

F630573758001

F592582822004

Plans & Specs

Vendor Name / Ordered documents

Proposal ID: E6K22

A2B ENGINEERING LLC

Plans & Specs

ACME BARRICADES LC

Plans & Specs

BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.

Plans & Specs

C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Plans & Specs

CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

CONSTRUCT GROUP CORP.

Plans & Specs

CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES OF CENTRAL

Plans & Specs

FLORIDA LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC, |

Plans & Specs

FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

GFA INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Plans & Specs

GULF INDUSTRIES INC

Plans & Specs

H & J ASPHALT, INC.

Plans & Specs

HIGHWAY SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

Plans & Specs

INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Plans & Specs
MIDASCO LLC
Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC

Plans & Specs
ROCAL, INC
Plans & Specs
S.S.L. CORP
Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC

Plans & Specs
TEMPLE, INC.
Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

DORAL, FL 33172

Call Number: 002
Shipping Address

5406 N. HOOVER BLVD, STE. 12
TAMPA, FL 33634

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL
33586

8145 W 28 AVENUE SUITE 217
HIALEAH, FL 33016

2776 SOUTH FINANICAL COURT
SANFORD, FL 32773

7035A SW 47 STREET MIAMI,
FL 33155

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

1215 WALLACE DRIVE DELRAY
BEACH, FL 33444

PO BOX 309 MANDEVILLE, LA
70470-0309

4310 N.W. 35TH AVENUE MIAMI,
FL 33142

1749 CR 525 E SUMTERVILLE,
FL 33585

19620 PINES BLVD. SUITE 110
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

7121 DORSEY RUN ROAD
ELKRIDGE, MD 21075

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

6750 NORTH ANDREWS AVE
SUITE 200 FORT LAUDERDALE,
FL 33309

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2530 NW SERVICE ROAD OPA
LOCKA, FL 33054

2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD.
SANFORD, FL 32773

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, 5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
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(305) 718-3820

Phone / Fax No.

(813) 924-5098
(813) 793-4692
(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(305) 824-8845
(305) 824-3224
(407) 330-2800
(407) 330-2804
(305) 666-4210
(305) 666-4211
(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639

(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511
(561) 347-0070
(561) 395-5805
(850) 562-1937
(850) 562-1934
(305) 634-3342
(305) 634-3313
(352) 748-4258
(352) 748-4962
(305) 333-0898
(754) 200-2925
(954) 931-0073
(954) 825-0475
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(786) 842-3952

(954) 417-3677

(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(305) 549-8372
(305) 549-8373
(407) 894-8851
(407) 831-1508
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(813) 621-8484

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB... 7/22/2016



F591673144001

F592272177004

F650445173003

F680607767001

F510389582012

Vendor ID
F593541899001

F510105665015

F593020037001

F591605524008

F352245772001

F651119942002

F592038877001

F810883237001

F541211771001

F274091657001

F205021902002

F650874962003

F650024320001

F208006355001

F462088820001

F364509634003

F203908361003

F592326966005

F475238113001

F592294960002

INC.

Plans & Specs
TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC.
Plans & Specs

UNDER POWER CORP
Plans & Specs
WILLOUGHBY 2000 PLLC
Plans & Specs

WORLD ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E6K59
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ACME BARRICADES LC
Plans & Specs
ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs
AIR PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT
Plans & Specs
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
C. SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Plans & Specs
CONSTRUCT GROUP CORP.
Plans & Specs
CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES OF CENTRAL
Plans & Specs
DELAMERE INDUSTRIES INC
Plans & Specs
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA LIGHTING AND TRAFFIC, |
Plans & Specs
GENERAL SUPPLY & SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs
GFA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Plans & Specs
H & J ASPHALT, INC.
Plans & Specs
HIGHWAY SYSTEMS INCORPORATED
Plans & Specs
INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Plans & Specs
MAYTIN ENGINEERING CORP.
Plans & Specs
MIDASCO LLC
Plans & Specs
MILL-IT CORPORATION
Plans & Specs
PEDRAIL SYSTEMS LLC
Plans & Specs
R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

FL 33610

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

1875 12TH STREET SE LARGO,
FL 33771

7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL
33166

455 SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE
300 DAVIDSON, NC 28036

11010 NW 30TH ST SU 106
DORAL, FL 33172

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

165 DRENNEN ROAD
ORLANDO, FL 32806

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

1326 142ND AVENUE
WAYLAND, MI 49348

8145 W 28 AVENUE SUITE 217
HIALEAH, FL 33016

2776 SOUTH FINANICAL COURT
SANFORD, FL 32773

6311 LAND O LAKES BLVD LAND
O LAKES, FL 34638

1604 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

7035A SW 47 STREET MIAMI,
FL 33155

8060 NW 77TH COURT MEDLEY,
FL 33166

1215 WALLACE DRIVE DELRAY
BEACH, FL 33444

4310 N.W. 35TH AVENUE MIAMI,
FL 33142

1749 CR 525 E SUMTERVILLE,
FL 33585

19620 PINES BLVD. SUITE 110
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

13900 NW 112 AVE  HIALEAH
GARDENS, FL 33018

7121 DORSEY RUN ROAD
ELKRIDGE, MD 21075

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

PO BOX 161095 MIAMI, FL
33116-1095

7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL
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(813) 621-4611
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621
(305) 468-9900
(305) 468-9955
(704) 892-0900
(704) 895-4494
(786) 510-3817
(305) 718-3820

Phone / Fax No.

(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(407) 554-0037
(407) 554-0065
(407) 438-1466
(407) 856-7209
(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(305) 824-8845
(305) 824-3224
(407) 330-2800
(407) 330-2804
(813) 929-0841
(813) 929-0662
(954) 973-8100
(954) 917-3134
(305) 666-4210
(305) 666-4211
(813) 622-8003
(813) 663-0511
(561) 347-0070
(561) 395-5805
(305) 634-3342
(305) 634-3313
(352) 748-4258
(352) 748-4962
(305) 333-0898
(754) 200-2925
(305) 827-4545
(305) 827-4547
(954) 931-0073
(954) 825-0475
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(844) 473-3724
(844) 473-3724
(813) 988-0200

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB... 7/22/2016



F261084418001

F454208710001

F454767314002

F310650779002

F461247834001

F650850057001

F452884041002

F630573758001

F743164734001

F592582822004

F591673144001

F650445173003

F680607767001

F510389582012

Vendor ID
F571191566001

Plans & Specs

ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC.

Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONCEPTS LLC
Plans & Specs

ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION LLC
Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

S.S.L. CORP

Plans & Specs

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION

CORP.
Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN MANUFACTURING & FABRIC

Plans & Specs

TEMPLE, INC.
Plans & Specs

THE ARRAS GROUP, INC.
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,

INC.
Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS

Plans & Specs

UNDER POWER CORP
Plans & Specs
WILLOUGHBY 2000 PLLC
Plans & Specs

WORLD ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E6K94-R0
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

33637

3570 NW 62ND STREET MIAMI,
FL 33147

4726 N LOIS AVE TAMPA, FL
33614

6750 NORTH ANDREWS AVE
SUITE 200 FORT LAUDERDALE,
FL 33309

3186 CO. RD. 550 FRANKFORT,
OH 45628

2530 NW SERVICE ROAD OPA
LOCKA, FL 33054

5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL
33314

2000 E LAKE MARY BLVD.
SANFORD, FL 32773

PO BOX 2066 DECATUR, AL
35602-2066

170 SUNPORT LANE SUITE 800
ORLANDO, FL 32809

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET
TAMPA, FL 33619

7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL
33166

455 SOUTH MAIN STREET SUITE
300 DAVIDSON, NC 28036

11010 NW 30TH ST SU 106
DORAL, FL 33172

Call Number: 005
Shipping Address

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592
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(813) 985-4533
(305) 633-3883
(305) 633-5850
(813) 874-3600
(813) 874-3604
(786) 842-3952

(954) 417-3677

(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(305) 549-8372
(305) 549-8373
(954) 214-3622

(954) 327-3375
(407) 894-8851
(407) 831-1508
(256) 353-3820
(256) 353-4578
(423) 727-4040
(407) 859-1399
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(305) 468-9900
(305) 468-9955
(704) 892-0900
(704) 895-4494
(786) 510-3817
(305) 718-3820

Phone / Fax No.

(813) 982-9172
(813) 982-9183

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB... 7/22/2016



